FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
Délka (L) (mm)
Tfida

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova uprava
Zavit

M8
110
4.6
Ocel

Pravy
Pozinkované

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

b (min.): L<125mm

b (min.):
125mm<L<200mm

k (max.)

Vn (max.)

dx (max.)

P

fn (max.)

b (min.): L>200mm
m

S

22
28

4.88
8.58
20.65
1.25
5.6
41
6.5
13

Sroub s pulkulatou hlavou,
Ctvercovym krkem a
Sestihrannou matici

DIN 603/555 O

cel Pravy

Pozinkované >4.6 M8X110

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 100

Standardy

ISO
DIN
NEN
NF

BS
ASME

08250.080.110

950351604075
31161612
8715492555342
Pouze celé baleni

8677/-
603/555
303/697

- [ E25-402
4933/-
B18.5.2.3M/-

Technicky nakres




